
 

 
 

COLUMBUS BLUE JACKETS 2020-21 REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE (All Times ET) 
 

Date  Day Opponent Time 
Jan. 14 Thu. at Nashville Predators 8 p.m. 
Jan. 16 Sat. at Nashville Predators 8 p.m. 
Jan. 18 Mon. at Detroit Red Wings 12 p.m. 
Jan. 19 Tue. at Detroit Red Wings 7:30 p.m. 
Jan. 21 Thu. TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING 7 p.m. 
Jan. 23 Sat. TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING 7 p.m. 
Jan. 26 Tue. FLORIDA PANTHERS  7 p.m. 
Jan. 28 Thu. FLORIDA PANTHERS  7 p.m. 
Jan. 29 Fri. at Chicago Blackhawks 8 p.m. 
Jan. 31 Sun. at Chicago Blackhawks 7 p.m. 
 
Feb. 2 Tue. DALLAS STARS 7 p.m. 
Feb. 4 Thu. DALLAS STARS 7 p.m. 
Feb. 7 Sun. CAROLINA HURRICANES 3 p.m. 
Feb. 8 Mon. CAROLINA HURRICANES 7 p.m. 
Feb. 11 Thu. at Chicago Blackhawks 8 p.m. 
Feb. 13 Sat. at Chicago Blackhawks 8 p.m. 
Feb. 16 Tue. at Carolina Hurricanes 7 p.m. 
Feb. 18 Thu. NASHVILLE PREDATORS 7 p.m. 
Feb. 20 Sat. NASHVILLE PREDATORS 7 p.m. 
Feb. 23 Tue. CHICAGO BLACKHAWKS 7 p.m. 
Feb. 25 Thu. CHICAGO BLACKHAWKS 7 p.m. 
Feb. 27 Sat. at Nashville Predators 3 p.m. 
Feb. 28 Sun. at Nashville Predators 3 p.m. 
 
Mar. 2 Tue. DETROIT RED WINGS 7 p.m. 
Mar. 4 Thu. at Dallas Stars 8:30 p.m. 
Mar. 6 Sat. at Dallas Stars 8 p.m. 
Mar. 9 Tue. FLORIDA PANTHERS 7 p.m. 
Mar. 11 Thu. FLORIDA PANTHERS 7 p.m. 

Date  Day Opponent Time 
Mar. 13 Sat. DALLAS STARS 7 p.m. 
Mar. 15 Mon. DALLAS STARS 7 p.m. 
Mar. 18 Thu. at Carolina Hurricanes 7 p.m. 
Mar. 20 Sat. at Carolina Hurricanes 7 p.m. 
Mar. 22 Mon. CAROLINA HURRICANES 7 p.m. 
Mar. 25 Thu. CAROLINA HURRICANES 7 p.m. 
Mar. 27 Sat. at Detroit Red Wings 3 p.m. 
Mar. 28 Sun. at Detroit Red Wings 3 p.m. 
Mar. 30 Tue. at Tampa Bay Lightning 7 p.m. 
 
Apr. 1 Thu. at Tampa Bay Lightning 7 p.m. 
Apr. 3 Sat. at Florida Panthers 7 p.m. 
Apr. 4 Sun. at Florida Panthers 5 p.m. 
Apr. 6 Tue. TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING 7 p.m. 
Apr. 8 Thu. TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING 7 p.m. 
Apr. 10 Sat. CHICAGO BLACKHAWKS 7 p.m. 
Apr. 12 Mon. CHICAGO BLACKHAWKS 7 p.m. 
Apr. 15 Thu. at Dallas Stars 8:30 p.m. 
Apr. 17 Sat. at Dallas Stars 8 p.m. 
Apr. 19 Mon. at Florida Panthers 7 p.m. 
Apr. 20 Tue. at Florida Panthers 7 p.m. 
Apr. 22 Thu. at Tampa Bay Lightning 7 p.m. 
Apr. 25 Sun. at Tampa Bay Lightning 7 p.m. 
Apr. 27 Tue. DETROIT RED WINGS 7 p.m. 
 
May 1 Sat. at Carolina Hurricanes 7 p.m. 
May 3 Mon. NASHVILLE PREDATORS  7 p.m. 
May 5 Wed. NASHVILLE PREDATORS 7 p.m. 
May 7 Fri. DETROIT RED WINGS 7 p.m. 
May 8 Sat. DETROIT RED WINGS 7 p.m. 

 
 


